Schiilertreft:

Jugendtreft:

draussen unterwegs

SCHULERTREFF
IDEENBURO
JUGENDTREFF
SCHULERTREFF

SCHULERTREFF

machBAR

JUGENDTREFF
SKATERPLATL
JUGENDTREFF

MiDCHENTREFF &
SPORTPLATZ RIKEN

JUGENDTREFF

Ah 12 Jahren

Bei'schonem Wetter sind wir

Fiir alle ab der 5. Klasse

14:00-17:00 UHR

15:00-17:00 UHR
19:00-22:00 UHR
14:00-17:00 UHR
19:00-22:00 UHR
15.30-18.30 UHR
14:00-17:00 UHR

19:00-22:00 UHR
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